
OOEM Mittel 2021 So 20.06.2021 18:33
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 1 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl Stnr Name Zeit

Herren H 16-  (12) 4,6 km  160 Hm 17 P
1(105) 2(109) 3(108) 4(106) 5(113) 6(114) 7(115) 8(112) 9(111) 10(113) 11(118) 12(120) 13(125) 14(126)

15(127) 16(128) 17(100) Ziel

1 3 Stroi Michael 40:51 2:32 4:41 7:34 10:15 16:06 18:06 19:40 24:03 24:58 26:24 27:30 28:38 32:59 34:26
HSV Ried 2:32 2:09 2:53 2:41 5:51 2:00 1:34 4:23 0:55 1:26 1:06 1:08 4:21 1:27

35:22 39:05 40:22 40:51 30:11

0:56 3:43 1:17 0:29 *123

2 41 Schmid Michael 45:43 3:21 6:00 8:06 11:26 18:09 20:34 23:07 27:00 28:05 29:55 31:01 32:38 37:33 38:54

HSV Ried 3:21 2:39 2:06 3:20 6:43 2:25 2:33 3:53 1:05 1:50 1:06 1:37 4:55 1:21

40:03 43:48 45:15 45:43

1:09 3:45 1:27 0:28

3 7 Krischan Klaus 47:03 3:07 5:51 8:04 11:01 18:21 21:14 23:08 27:23 28:33 30:24 31:50 33:25 38:40 40:04

OC Fürstenfeld 3:07 2:44 2:13 2:57 7:20 2:53 1:54 4:15 1:10 1:51 1:26 1:35 5:15 1:24

41:19 45:01 46:30 47:03

1:15 3:42 1:29 0:33

4 16 Kradischnig Wolfgang 47:49 3:03 5:57 8:05 10:54 18:07 20:48 22:46 26:56 28:03 29:58 31:23 33:10 38:43 40:11

Naturfreunde Linz 3:03 2:54 2:08 2:49 7:13 2:41 1:58 4:10 1:07 1:55 1:25 1:47 5:33 1:28

42:03 45:47 47:16 47:49

1:52 3:44 1:29 0:33

5 12 Zöbl Gottfried 53:03 2:58 6:18 10:40 14:45 22:28 25:15 26:59 30:38 32:06 34:11 35:09 36:56 42:10 43:34

HSV Ried 2:58 3:20 4:22 4:05 7:43 2:47 1:44 3:39 1:28 2:05 0:58 1:47 5:14 1:24

44:44 50:32 52:31 53:03

1:10 5:48 1:59 0:32

6 36 Fischerleitner Peter 55:08 3:15 6:35 8:54 11:50 19:22 23:35 26:15 31:42 32:56 34:59 36:09 38:16 44:39 46:12

HSV Ried 3:15 3:20 2:19 2:56 7:32 4:13 2:40 5:27 1:14 2:03 1:10 2:07 6:23 1:33

47:09 52:51 54:34 55:08

0:57 5:42 1:43 0:34

7 11 Bogensperger Martin 58:19 3:14 6:07 9:33 13:03 24:30 27:19 29:12 34:21 35:43 37:44 39:05 43:41 49:28 51:03

ASKÖ Henndorf Orienteering 3:14 2:53 3:26 3:30 11:27 2:49 1:53 5:09 1:22 2:01 1:21 4:36 5:47 1:35

52:05 56:19 57:46 58:19

1:02 4:14 1:27 0:33

8 6 Tonka Leopold 1:16:22 4:11 7:44 10:51 20:56 29:31 35:30 40:18 47:37 49:39 52:13 53:56 55:55 1:04:36 1:06:36

HSV Ried 4:11 3:33 3:07 10:05 8:35 5:59 4:48 7:19 2:02 2:34 1:43 1:59 8:41 2:00

1:08:07 1:13:22 1:15:43 1:16:22

1:31 5:15 2:21 0:39

9 42 Weinzierl Dominik 1:22:39 7:12 10:14 14:11 23:01 31:31 34:29 36:37 43:12 45:01 47:54 50:44 52:52 1:00:32 1:05:55

Milkdo OÖ 7:12 3:02 3:57 8:50 8:30 2:58 2:08 6:35 1:49 2:53 2:50 2:08 7:40 5:23

1:08:16 1:20:22 1:22:10 1:22:39

2:21 12:06 1:48 0:29

10 27 Gruber Rudolf 1:38:07 5:10 10:07 13:58 20:32 35:02 39:15 45:51 53:02 55:01 57:57 1:01:04 1:03:37 1:14:34 1:17:42

Naturfreunde Linz 5:10 4:57 3:51 6:34 14:30 4:13 6:36 7:11 1:59 2:56 3:07 2:33 10:57 3:08

1:24:01 1:34:50 1:37:21 1:38:07

6:19 10:49 2:31 0:46

19 Eschlböck Rainer Aufg 3:31 6:02 8:46 15:10 22:30 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 24:00 25:26 32:47 34:06

Naturfreunde Linz 3:31 2:31 2:44 6:24 7:20 1:30 1:26 7:21 1:19

35:29 39:09 40:53 41:22 28:13

1:23 3:40 1:44 0:29 *123

1 Wolf Markus Aufg 4:07 9:13 12:25 26:49 36:24 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

HSV Ried 4:07 5:06 3:12 14:24 9:35

----- ----- -----

Damen D 16-  (1) 2,5 km  110 Hm 11 P
1(102) 2(105) 3(106) 4(109) 5(113) 6(117) 7(119) 8(120) 9(123) 10(124) 11(100) Ziel

1 35 Fischerleitner Karoline 31:43 1:28 4:22 6:56 9:50 15:21 19:42 24:19 26:06 28:30 30:11 31:10 31:43
HSV Ried 1:28 2:54 2:34 2:54 5:31 4:21 4:37 1:47 2:24 1:41 0:59 0:33

Herren H 60-  (12) 3,0 km  110 Hm 12 P
1(101) 2(103) 3(105) 4(106) 5(109) 6(113) 7(114) 8(121) 9(123) 10(125) 11(128) 12(100) Ziel

1 37 Scheibenreif Johann 38:21 1:57 4:12 7:04 10:03 12:45 18:22 22:17 26:05 29:43 33:35 36:07 37:50 38:21
HSV Linz 1:57 2:15 2:52 2:59 2:42 5:37 3:55 3:48 3:38 3:52 2:32 1:43 0:31

2 2 Hones Josef 42:51 1:45 4:11 8:00 11:19 13:34 19:41 23:05 28:01 33:43 37:38 40:15 42:22 42:51

HSV Ried 1:45 2:26 3:49 3:19 2:15 6:07 3:24 4:56 5:42 3:55 2:37 2:07 0:29

3 23 Treml Peter 44:43 1:41 4:08 9:13 12:35 15:06 22:22 26:15 30:16 33:57 38:56 41:39 44:06 44:43

Naturfreunde Linz 1:41 2:27 5:05 3:22 2:31 7:16 3:53 4:01 3:41 4:59 2:43 2:27 0:37

44:07 44:07 44:08

*100 *100 *100

4 21 Buchberger Jakob 48:04 2:16 4:47 8:19 11:14 15:34 23:03 27:05 32:23 36:33 41:33 44:41 47:13 48:04

HSV Wals 2:16 2:31 3:32 2:55 4:20 7:29 4:02 5:18 4:10 5:00 3:08 2:32 0:51

5 40 Pühringer Dieter 54:35 2:34 5:54 10:28 13:41 17:00 24:33 31:18 36:57 42:20 47:41 51:11 53:50 54:35

Naturfreunde Linz 2:34 3:20 4:34 3:13 3:19 7:33 6:45 5:39 5:23 5:21 3:30 2:39 0:45

6 31 Ziegerhofer Othmar 57:31 1:58 6:08 9:21 11:52 14:47 21:04 24:53 36:42 46:50 51:16 55:15 56:58 57:31

Naturfreunde Linz 1:58 4:10 3:13 2:31 2:55 6:17 3:49 11:49 10:08 4:26 3:59 1:43 0:33

7 14 Mair Alois 1:00:31 2:09 4:38 8:18 11:08 13:54 21:30 26:31 31:10 35:06 40:45 57:16 59:43 1:00:31

Naturfreunde Linz 2:09 2:29 3:40 2:50 2:46 7:36 5:01 4:39 3:56 5:39 16:31 2:27 0:48

8 13 Auer Kurt 1:04:32 2:19 7:43 12:27 19:15 22:30 30:09 34:32 40:28 50:05 56:14 1:00:25 1:03:59 1:04:32

Naturfreunde Linz 2:19 5:24 4:44 6:48 3:15 7:39 4:23 5:56 9:37 6:09 4:11 3:34 0:33

9 24 Wagner Max 1:08:03 2:26 6:32 11:44 15:26 19:57 28:26 34:19 47:23 53:04 59:33 1:03:48 1:06:54 1:08:03

Naturfreunde Linz 2:26 4:06 5:12 3:42 4:31 8:29 5:53 13:04 5:41 6:29 4:15 3:06 1:09

10 39 Hauser Siegfried 1:13:35 3:28 7:08 20:38 28:31 32:03 43:17 47:38 53:15 58:55 1:05:02 1:09:21 1:12:55 1:13:35

HSV Linz 3:28 3:40 13:30 7:53 3:32 11:14 4:21 5:37 5:40 6:07 4:19 3:34 0:40

11 28 Glechner Albert 1:21:11 2:48 6:41 21:38 27:00 31:55 43:43 50:24 57:07 1:03:38 1:11:52 1:16:51 1:19:53 1:21:11

HSV Ried 2:48 3:53 14:57 5:22 4:55 11:48 6:41 6:43 6:31 8:14 4:59 3:02 1:18

30 Fierlinger Adolf Fehlst 3:45 7:58 15:17 20:34 26:29 34:51 1:12:21 1:26:15 1:45:49 ----- ----- ----- 2:04:50

Naturfreunde Linz 3:45 4:13 7:19 5:17 5:55 8:22 37:30 13:54 19:34 19:01

1:38:29

*122



OOEM Mittel 2021 So 20.06.2021 18:33
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 2 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl Stnr Name Zeit

Damen D 50-  (8) 2,5 km  110 Hm 11 P
1(102) 2(105) 3(106) 4(109) 5(113) 6(117) 7(119) 8(120) 9(123) 10(124) 11(100) Ziel

1 9 Gittmaier Doris 31:47 3:34 7:09 9:22 11:42 17:27 23:01 25:03 26:33 28:45 30:22 31:15 31:47
HSV Ried 3:34 3:35 2:13 2:20 5:45 5:34 2:02 1:30 2:12 1:37 0:53 0:32

2 20 Eschlböck Gudrun 34:32 1:34 5:08 8:55 11:57 19:47 22:23 25:36 27:39 30:28 32:20 33:53 34:32

Naturfreunde Linz 1:34 3:34 3:47 3:02 7:50 2:36 3:13 2:03 2:49 1:52 1:33 0:39

3 32 Ziegerhofer Anneliese 42:11 2:20 6:47 11:58 15:56 23:55 27:38 30:59 33:36 37:16 39:46 41:19 42:11

Naturfreunde Linz 2:20 4:27 5:11 3:58 7:59 3:43 3:21 2:37 3:40 2:30 1:33 0:52

4 26 Wagner Birgit 43:52 2:31 9:10 13:08 17:09 26:01 29:27 33:01 35:29 39:05 41:31 42:59 43:52

Naturfreunde Linz 2:31 6:39 3:58 4:01 8:52 3:26 3:34 2:28 3:36 2:26 1:28 0:53

5 29 Roder Ulrike 49:01 2:32 8:35 12:32 18:15 27:09 31:44 36:30 39:38 43:54 46:30 48:14 49:01

HSV Ried 2:32 6:03 3:57 5:43 8:54 4:35 4:46 3:08 4:16 2:36 1:44 0:47

6 22 Buchberger Berta 1:00:30 3:07 9:38 18:50 23:29 33:15 37:32 46:44 49:49 54:19 57:48 59:24 1:00:30

HSV Wals 3:07 6:31 9:12 4:39 9:46 4:17 9:12 3:05 4:30 3:29 1:36 1:06

7 25 Wagner Elfi 1:38:13 3:50 11:44 21:49 29:09 44:02 53:57 1:01:17 1:05:13 1:11:23 1:15:42 1:18:56 1:38:13

Naturfreunde Linz 3:50 7:54 10:05 7:20 14:53 9:55 7:20 3:56 6:10 4:19 3:14 19:17

5 Haider Anna Fehlst 5:28 22:34 29:07 43:29 53:04 ----- 1:17:38 ----- ----- 1:28:35 1:30:49 1:31:44 1:13:27

HSV Ried 5:28 17:06 6:33 14:22 9:35 24:34 10:57 2:14 0:55 *109

Anfaenger  (2) 1,8 km  60 Hm 8 P
1(102) 2(104) 3(110) 4(116) 5(119) 6(122) 7(124) 8(100) Ziel

1 33 Fischerleitner Clemens 25:46 1:32 11:42 13:31 17:17 20:15 22:16 24:19 25:22 25:46
HSV Ried 1:32 10:10 1:49 3:46 2:58 2:01 2:03 1:03 0:24

2 34 Fischerleitner Lorenz 29:53 1:49 5:24 8:29 13:40 17:17 22:56 28:09 29:20 29:53

HSV Ried 1:49 3:35 3:05 5:11 3:37 5:39 5:13 1:11 0:33


